
Men
67.2%

Women
32.8%

Brabant
25%

Antwerp / Mechelen
22%

Kempen
19%

Oost Vlaanderen
19%

West Vlaanderen
15%

20-30
31-40

41-50
51-60

60-70
70+

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

Audience stats & Demographic

9.100
Visits per month

1,04
active min. on site

17.300
readers per print issue

Audience Gender Audience Location

Audience % Ages


